
 

 Lee 
Ridley 

Lee is the first comedian to use a 
communication aid.   
A communication aid helps a person 
who may find it difficult to speak to 
communicate with other people.   

After winning Britain’s Got Talent in 
2018, Lee has gone on to:  

• Go on lots of TV programmes, like  
The Last Leg and The Now Show.  

• Help write a TV programme called  
Ability.  

• Win lots of awards for his work.  



 

• Work with many charities such as  
Scope and Smile for Life.  

Website:   
www.lostvoiceguy.com   

Twitter:   
www.twitter.com/lostvoiceguy   

Facebook:  
www.facebook.com/LostVoiceGuy   

Instagram:  
www.instagram.com/lostvoiceguy/   

SCOPE 
: Equality for 
disabled people 
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